
CL 89460 ALONSO PAREJA, GUILLEM ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 7929 CARRILLO MAGDALENO, MARC ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 83789 CIRUJEDA SERRA, POL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 87618 ESCUDERO IGLESIAS, DIEGO ESP 9 CA Torredembarra

CL 94848 FERNANDEZ HERRERO, ALONSO ESP 9 CA Torredembarra

CL 3008 JARA GIMENEZ, ROGER ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 2949 MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 7214 MIGUEL ARAUJO, DIDAC ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 90295 OBRO IYAMU, SAMUEL ESP 9 CG Tarragona

CL 94407 RICH SALAS, JOAN ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 79328 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 89520 RODRIGUEZ NARBONA, ALVARO ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 8400 SILES PEY, ROGER ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CT 1002 SOLA FLORENSA, ALEX ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 76579 TURRO BORONAT, GUIM ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 7929 CARRILLO MAGDALENO, MARC ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 80974 CLA FERRERES, IKER ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 87618 ESCUDERO IGLESIAS, DIEGO ESP 9 CA Torredembarra

CL 88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 2548 NOGUERA FUSTÉ, ELOY ESP 9 FC Barcelona

CL 84080 PI PIQUE, ANDREU ESP 10 JA Montcada

CL 3015 PRATS POCH, GENIS ESP 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 79328 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 82947 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, ORIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 89154 SUNYER ESONO, GUILLEM ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 82061 BALUNEK , ALESSANDRO ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 85350 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 90148 CONTRERAS PUJOL, GERARD ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 87201 DE LA ROSA FORTUNY, ERIC ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 86465 IZAGA DERIU, QUIMEY ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 1329 JAADAR KHATRAUI, KHALID ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 6751 MARTÍNEZ MIRANDA, ORIOL ESP 9 RTC Running Club

CT 603 ORAMAS MARIN, JAN ESP 10 CN Reus Ploms

CL 90317 SALINAS GIMENEZ, NEO ESP 10 CN Reus Ploms

CT 546 TERUEL MARTINEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 86330 UBERNI CABEZA, BIEL ESP 9 CE Penedès

Campionat Catalunya Sub14 en Pista Coberta

60m MASC. PC_SUB14M

600m MASC. PC_SUB14M

1.000m MASC. PC_SUB14M

Sabadell, 19 de març de 2022



Campionat Catalunya Sub14 en Pista Coberta

Sabadell, 19 de març de 2022

CL 94328 BENAVENT PELLICER, MARC ESP 9 CA Ascó 

CL 90445 BORRELLA CALLEJAS, XAVI ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 2963 DAMOUH GALLEGO, SAÏD ESP 10 CA Sant Boi

CL 82840 GIMENEZ CARAZO, MARC ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 7905 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, ERIK ESP 10 CA Sant Boi

CL 4016 LLUCH CANO, JOAN AND 9 Andorra At.

CL 86899 LOPEZ BELTRA, ROGER ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 5110 MARRODAN TIO, ROGER ESP 10 CA Vic

CL 93052 PERALES GONZALEZ, PAU ESP 10 CA Palafolls

CL 90233 TURMO ARNEDO, GONZALO ESP 10 FC Barcelona

CL 94066 VALENCIA PIÑOL, MAXIM ESP 9 UA Montsià

CL 95786 ALARCON GARCIA, HECTOR ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 1011 ALEGRE GOMEZ, EROS ESP 10 UA Montsià

CL 85609 ALVAREZ CARRASCO, BIEL ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 913 BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 90445 BORRELLA CALLEJAS, XAVI ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 92603 CASACUBERTA LLOP, KEITA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 7930 FARRÀS ORTEGA, ARNAU ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 86460 FLORES PIÑAS, JERONI ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 96687 LEVY KASSER, ANATOLE ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CT 1410 LOPEZ ABELLANER, TONI ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 718 NAIRN , RAFAEL GBR 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 90583 PEREZ ROCAMORA, ROGER ESP 9 CA Figueres

CL 94407 RICH SALAS, JOAN ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 2173 RUIZ CORDON, DAVID ESP 10 CA Figueres

CL 70184 TELLEZ ROMO, MARC ESP 9 CA Mollet

CT 774 AGUDO COMELLAS, ALEIX ESP 9 CA Vic

CL 85694 CAMERO JIMENEZ, PAU ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 86460 FLORES PIÑAS, JERONI ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 81273 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ISAAC ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 89153 MASTROLILLI BETI, LUCA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 5293 MELERO GARCIA, HECTOR ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 718 NAIRN , RAFAEL GBR 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3331 PASTOR DEL CURA, PAU ESP 9 CA Igualada

CT 1002 SOLA FLORENSA, ALEX ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 88471 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, QUIM ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 70184 TELLEZ ROMO, MARC ESP 9 CA Mollet

2.000m MASC.PC_SUB14M

60m tanques (0,84) MASC. PC_SUB14M

Alçada MASC. PC_SUB14M



Campionat Catalunya Sub14 en Pista Coberta

Sabadell, 19 de març de 2022

CL 1011 ALEGRE GOMEZ, EROS ESP 10 UA Montsià

CL 89460 ALONSO PAREJA, GUILLEM ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 92603 CASACUBERTA LLOP, KEITA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 94673 CASANELLAS MUNERA, ORIOL ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 85350 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 83789 CIRUJEDA SERRA, POL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 81830 LEON BENITEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 90361 MARIMON VALLS, JAN ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 85260 MARTIN SALARICH, LUCAS ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 89153 MASTROLILLI BETI, LUCA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 88471 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, QUIM ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 3323 BUJ FUERTES, LUCAS ESP 9 CA Cambrils

CL 7460 CABEZA TORNER, JAN ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 728 GARRIDO RIZZO, MATEO ESP 10 FACVAC Valls

CL 84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86537 MOLINA ESPINA, IVAN ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 90295 OBRO IYAMU, SAMUEL ESP 9 CG Tarragona

CL 87895 SALA CABEZA, PAU ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 91481 SANCHEZ ROMO, ERIC ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 85622 VAZQUEZ NUÑEZ, ERIC ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 87201 DE LA ROSA FORTUNY, ERIC ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 96687 LEVY KASSER, ANATOLE ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 5077 LÓPEZ SERRANO, MARCEL ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 2949 MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91481 SANCHEZ ROMO, ERIC ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 85622 VAZQUEZ NUÑEZ, ERIC ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 88052 VILANOVA FARRE, MARTI ESP 9 CE Universitari

Perxa MASC. PC_SUB14M

Llargada MASC. PC_SUB14M

Triple Salt MASC. PC_SUB14M



Campionat Catalunya Sub14 en Pista Coberta

Sabadell, 19 de març de 2022

CL 86524 BLANCH SARDAÑES, ADRIA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 6952 DE DIOS LAPREA, HUGO ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 89840 FANES GIL, FERRAN PAU ESP 9 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 4256 GOMEZ GOMEZ, RUDY JAIR ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3008 JARA GIMENEZ, ROGER ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 93390 LLANSO HERNANDEZ, BERNAT ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 3222 RAMOS PASTOR, MANEL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 4441 ROIG CASTELLS, TIAN ESP 10 CA Torredembarra

CL 96132 ROSELL ANADON, PAU ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 29888 SANCHEZ FABREGAS, JOAN ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 92123 SANCHEZ TRALLERO, ADRIA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 94987 VILA ZAPATER, DIDAC ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 84591 BRIO ESPADALER, POL ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 88845 CALATAYUD MUÑOZ, MARTI ESP 10 Runners El Vendrell

CT 779 CALVERAS FERRER, PAU ESP 9 CA Vic

CL 85164 CARRASCO LOPEZ, ADRIAN ESP 9 Runners El Vendrell

CT 992 FLORES LOPEZ-PASCA, BRU ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 88668 FORNOS MARTINEZ, BIEL ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 88679 MACIAS JURADO, OSCAR ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 91812 SORROCHE ESCUDERO, ERIC ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 3326 SUAREZ PIZA, MARC ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 88127 URCOLA AGUSTI, NAHUEL ESP 10 CA Gavà

Pes (3kg) MASC. PC_SUB14M

2.000m marxa MASC. PC_SUB14M



Campionat Catalunya Sub14 en Pista Coberta

Sabadell, 19 de març de 2022

CL 95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 87980 CROITOR BUJOR, DUMITRU ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 79968 HOMS SELGA, MARTI ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 82061 BALUNEK , ALESSANDRO ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 92603 CASACUBERTA LLOP, KEITA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 89153 MASTROLILLI BETI, LUCA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 79328 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 82947 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, ORIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 87201 DE LA ROSA FORTUNY, ERIC ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 94383 ESTEVE HOSTALOT, PAU ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 86460 FLORES PIÑAS, JERONI ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 94407 RICH SALAS, JOAN ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 2949 MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 913 BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 7929 CARRILLO MAGDALENO, MARC ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 91475 DIAZ CABRERA, JAVIER ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CT 546 TERUEL MARTINEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 JA Sabadell

4x200m MASC. PC_SUB14M



Campionat Catalunya Sub14 en Pista Coberta

Sabadell, 19 de març de 2022

CL 90450 ANTON PATERNA, NOA ESP 10 CA Cambrils

CT 490 ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 4517 ARTIGAS FERRER, JULIA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 93432 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, LAURA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 85799 CERRO SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 91376 FERNANDEZ MENDEZ, AINA ESP 9 CN Reus Ploms

CL 92013 GUILLEM VERDUN, JANA ESP 9 FC Barcelona

CL 78673 GUSTEMS HEREDIA, LEIRE ESP 9 FACVAC Valls

CT 21 LAMOLLA CORTADA, JULIA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 1308 LINARES RUBIÑO, BERTA ESP 9 CA Lloret-La Selva

CL 94589 MARSAL ROYO, LLUNA ESP 9 UA Montsià

CL 91309 MATA ANGUITA, LAIA ESP 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 7637 NYARKO OMEDU, MANUELA FABEA ESP 9 CA Vilafranca

CL 89299 PEÑA PRATS, MARTINA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 82795 VALLBONA RAMOS, ABRIL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 96693 YUS BRAVO, IRENE ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 94847 ALONSO CAMPS, ARAL ESP 9 CA Torredembarra

CL 5212 BÁSCONES REJAS, ANDREA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 3166 CANAL RIBERA, MÒNICA ESP 9 JAB-Berga

CL 91437 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 466 FERRE ALCAIDE, JANA ESP 9 FC Barcelona

CL 92013 GUILLEM VERDUN, JANA ESP 9 FC Barcelona

CL 95642 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 91309 MATA ANGUITA, LAIA ESP 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 2199 ORTUÑO VALLBONA, IVET ESP 9 CA Castellar

CL 3657 PARÉS MATEO, MAIA ESP 10 CA Canovelles

CL 1896 QUIROS SOLORZANO, ONA ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 82795 VALLBONA RAMOS, ABRIL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 92585 ABRIL FERRER, MIRIAM ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 87545 FLORES HERNANDEZ, LEYRE ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 78860 FONT NOUGUET, JANA ESP 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 88101 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 90487 HERNANDEZ USINDO, SELMA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 90841 MONTOLIO AMARO, NORA ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 84973 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 93147 ORDOÑEZ DIEZ, ARA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 86467 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, CLARA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 92554 RUIZ GRANDIN, MELISSA ESP 9 CE Cerdanyola

CL 77939 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 1147 SURIOL GUAL, JULIA ESP 10 CE Penedès

60m FEM. PC_SUB14F

600m FEM. PC_SUB14F

1.000m FEM. PC_SUB14F



Campionat Catalunya Sub14 en Pista Coberta

Sabadell, 19 de març de 2022

CL 172 ALBEROLA MORILLO, ESTELA ESP 10 FC Barcelona

CL 90492 DOMENECH RECASENS, XENIA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 88377 DURAN MARSINYAC, BLANCA ESP 10 Pedala.cat

CL 1345 FONT CUNILL, AINA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 91476 GALAN CAPDEVILA, BERTA ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 80231 GARUZ MARIN, ARHANE ESP 9 FC Barcelona

CL 88097 GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 90956 MADERA RUBIO, LAIA ESP 10 CA Canovelles

CL 1332 OUZEMMOU IKHLEF, RABAB ESP 9 CA La Pobla de Segur

CL 89334 PIZARRO RODES, BRUNA ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 85870 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, QUERALT ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 87555 VENDRELL RODRIGUEZ, EMMA ESP 10 CA Torredembarra

CL 5212 BÁSCONES REJAS, ANDREA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 81005 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 7115 CLAVERO JOU, BERTA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CT 675 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93993 FERRE TORT, AINA ESP 9 CA Cambrils

CL 3622 FREIXAS ROJAS, NOA ESP 9 CA Palafolls

CL 1135 GARCIA ESPINAL, SILVIA ESP 9 CA Cambrils

CL 79703 GARCIA VALL, RAISSA ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 94589 MARSAL ROYO, LLUNA ESP 9 UA Montsià

CL 92668 MESTRES ALGUERO, BLANCA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 78147 MOREIRA MONTEIRO, LINDA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 89560 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA ESP 9 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 95222 PUJOL FARGAS, VINYET ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 5616 QUERALT MORALES, JANA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 1828 ALEJANDRE VALLRIBERA, ADRIANA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 85799 CERRO SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 5515 CHACON GARCIA, CARLOTA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 79703 GARCIA VALL, RAISSA ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 96161 GODOY RIBA, NOA ESP 9 Andorra At.

CL 90465 GUIJARRO ROM, ALBA ESP 10 CA Cambrils

CL 973 LARTEY ROKU, MIRIAM BELEN ESP 10 CA Vic

CL 851 MÁRQUEZ IBIZA, CARLA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 1145 PLANAS MASCARO, JULIA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 95549 PUIG ROMERA, CARLOTA ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 5616 QUERALT MORALES, JANA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 2577 VIVES AGUILAR, IRENE ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

Alçada FEM. PC_SUB14F

2.000m FEM. PC_SUB14F

60m tanques (0,762)  PC_SUB14F



Campionat Catalunya Sub14 en Pista Coberta

Sabadell, 19 de març de 2022

CL 910 ACEVEDO CARDONA, TXELL ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 93040 BENITO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA ESP 9 CA Palafolls

CL 80975 CLA FERRERES, ONA ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 88091 COLLADO FERNANDEZ, GISELA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 89192 MAGRIÑA KONEFAL, JULIA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 93681 ORTOLA RUIZ, LAIA ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80561 PAEZ MORENO, MAR ESP 10 CA Palafolls

CT 547 PEREZ DEL CUETO, QUERALT ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 84643 PUENTE CAZCARRO, CRISTINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 90844 SANSA GARCIA, ONA ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 7826 VIDAL GIGATO, ALBA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 90450 ANTON PATERNA, NOA ESP 10 CA Cambrils

CT 490 ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 984 CHABOYE GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 675 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 96161 GODOY RIBA, NOA ESP 9 Andorra At.

CT 1308 LINARES RUBIÑO, BERTA ESP 9 CA Lloret-La Selva

CL 2807 MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 96557 MORENO ALCALA, BLANCA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 86467 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, CLARA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 2199 ORTUÑO VALLBONA, IVET ESP 9 CA Castellar

CL 89299 PEÑA PRATS, MARTINA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 96693 YUS BRAVO, IRENE ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 93432 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, LAURA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CT 984 CHABOYE GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 5515 CHACON GARCIA, CARLOTA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CT 780 EBUBE ADIBE, ESPERANZA NGR 9 CA Vic

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 95762 JOANIQUET TORRENT, CARLA ESP 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 92124 MARTINEZ GARCIA, VEGA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 96557 MORENO ALCALA, BLANCA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 84973 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 92379 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, NAIA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 551 SANZ LOS HUERTOS, DANIELA ESP 9 CA Granollers

Perxa FEM. PC_SUB14F

Llargada FEM. PC_SUB14F

Triple Salt FEM. PC_SUB14F



Campionat Catalunya Sub14 en Pista Coberta

Sabadell, 19 de març de 2022

CL 77675 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95530 ASI ADINKRA, ALEXANDRA ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 83194 BEDNAOUI REMMAL, SABRINE ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 96827 CHAM , FATOU ESP 9 CA Figueres

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 95865 LOPEZ CUQUERELLA, MARIA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 77552 MACIA JIMENEZ, JANA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 78847 PARAREDA GAMERO, JANA ESP 9 CA Vic

CL 91061 ROCABERT PULIDO, MARIA ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 1787 RUBIO VARGAS, MARTINA ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 95094 VALENCIA ENRIQUEZ, MARINA ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 86873 AUBIA GARCIA, BETH ESP 10 UA Barberà

CT 766 BERNADO ARNAEZ, MARIA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 89106 BLASCO UROZ, NURIA ESP 9 CA Castellar

CL 86769 CALVO MARTIN, MAR ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 90832 DIEZ PLASENCIA, PAULA ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 91107 FERRE NIETO, LAIA ESP 10 CA Torredembarra

CL 81309 GAITAN PRATS, DANIELA ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 3945 MARTIN AGUILERA, AINHOA ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 85232 PALOMINO AMORES, SARA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88688 PERALTA BUJ, JANA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 6897 RODRIGUEZ ROS, PAULA ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 88559 VENTEO GOMEZ, LAIA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Pes (2kg) FEM. PC_SUB14F

2.000m marxa FEM. PC_SUB14F



Campionat Catalunya Sub14 en Pista Coberta

Sabadell, 19 de març de 2022

CL 4517 ARTIGAS FERRER, JULIA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 92766 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 95642 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 2740 ROCA ALQUEZAR, JOANA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 4204 FRESNILLO PEREZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 95391 PADILLA CALSINA, MARIA ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 95222 PUJOL FARGAS, VINYET ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 82795 VALLBONA RAMOS, ABRIL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 84643 PUENTE CAZCARRO, CRISTINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 84658 TORRES MAYOR, CECILIA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 1028 VANDEVYVER VILANOVA, NORA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 5212 BÁSCONES REJAS, ANDREA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 2807 MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 92427 MEDINA ORTEGA, MARTINA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 88316 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CT 490 ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 21 LAMOLLA CORTADA, JULIA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 78147 MOREIRA MONTEIRO, LINDA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5616 QUERALT MORALES, JANA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5515 CHACON GARCIA, CARLOTA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 95778 GIMENEZ CURIEL, KALKIDAN ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84062 QUILES DIAZ, MARINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

4x200m FEM. PC_SUB14F


